Contract NAS 9-98100

Modification 039

 Page 2 of 2

[image: image1.png]OME Appeoval o, 1700-0042
Froe e o

FREROWET OF SOLICTATION. TS e
- MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ilz
oratenG, | » wreTe oy DRI ET 0 | T ORI W
. Twisss SRISTAZIY)
T TN B Yo 6 GO0

XCKHEED-MARTIN SPACE OPERATIONS COMPANY
;. D . P, Msoages of Contrcts

T Geaal Averme:

won, Tx 705

TR

- o e

e e

EX T o
'NaS 396100 Cegiaaly i 108198

T — e oL ST
o o sk o i by 4 B s il

fbpapy gy et
e SemetToS PO T NS 0 CPTaS PR T Y€ LI W OATE

i oy o e e ol e O ot et e e

e e rencomEN ORIn b
S B OATATHOTAL) o1uy :
SonmacTscncen.

TR TS iy ToMCROATOM

AT e CosThLc AR o 8 RS i 434
s BT PO T WGE W T

TSR GRS WD A T Sanelt i T

ot o o P .
s R VO TR T T T i

e O D TR A WD TONRECT VE Rt A Yo

e ey ST T 4 SR TO V€ ATHCNTY O 600

T RanRART & BIARD ST LAY 1O AT o

TN e o st

e P pe———
Plusbaibum e T

=

T urpon of i Moo 039 i ncmectal fsding 1 1hinconeact. Page -1 peapiagh B2 CONTRACT
FUNDING s deie i i's estivety s replacad i he ol

(Sew Attcharon Pagc)

el e T 0F CENTAETING ANy 30

. TS O S b
Vaan R Jomes, Contractng Officer

Ee = e o S

T g i sofn /g

TS Fh fmto)

e X3
o o s oo ]
RS





                                                                                                                                Contract NAS 9-98100

                                                                                                                                 Modification 039

                                                                                                                                 Page 2 of 2

            “B.2   CONTRACT FUNDING (NASA 1852.232-81) (JUN 1990)

(a) For the purpose of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is $250,160,712.63. 

       This allotment is for CSOC and covers the following estimated period of performance 

       December 22, 1998 to October  22, 1999.

(b) An additional amount of $25,016,072.98 is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.”

(End of Clause)

RECAPITULATION:

From:                                                   $247,843,439.90                 $24,784,345.71
Changed by this Modification:                   2,317,272.73                        231,727.27
TO:                                                      $250,160,712.63                 $25,016,072.98

� EMBED PBrush  ���








[image: image2.png]OME Appeoval o, 1700-0042
Froe e o

FREROWET OF SOLICTATION. TS e
- MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ilz
oratenG, | » wreTe oy DRI ET 0 | T ORI W
. Twisss SRISTAZIY)
T TN B Yo 6 GO0

XCKHEED-MARTIN SPACE OPERATIONS COMPANY
;. D . P, Msoages of Contrcts

T Geaal Averme:

won, Tx 705

TR

- o e

e e

EX T o
'NaS 396100 Cegiaaly i 108198

T — e oL ST
o o sk o i by 4 B s il

fbpapy gy et
e SemetToS PO T NS 0 CPTaS PR T Y€ LI W OATE

i oy o e e ol e O ot et e e

e e rencomEN ORIn b
S B OATATHOTAL) o1uy :
SonmacTscncen.

TR TS iy ToMCROATOM

AT e CosThLc AR o 8 RS i 434
s BT PO T WGE W T

TSR GRS WD A T Sanelt i T

ot o o P .
s R VO TR T T T i

e O D TR A WD TONRECT VE Rt A Yo

e ey ST T 4 SR TO V€ ATHCNTY O 600

T RanRART & BIARD ST LAY 1O AT o

TN e o st

e P pe———
Plusbaibum e T

=

T urpon of i Moo 039 i ncmectal fsding 1 1hinconeact. Page -1 peapiagh B2 CONTRACT
FUNDING s deie i i's estivety s replacad i he ol

(Sew Attcharon Pagc)

el e T 0F CENTAETING ANy 30

. TS O S b
Vaan R Jomes, Contractng Officer

Ee = e o S

T g i sofn /g

TS Fh fmto)

e X3
o o s oo ]
RS



_1054094661

